NOVA/6 – SPECIFICATIONS
SQUARE, DIRECT ILLUMINATION
ALW-INC.COM
SPECIFICATIONS
PROFILE Square
SIZE 6” x 6”
LED OUTPUT 500lm - 3,000lm
CCT/CRI 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K • 90 CRI

   ECOSYS1, DMX and DALI. Available with deep canopy,
   remote, and internal driver for ELC/TRIAC phase dimming.
13Type code for desired color into product code above.
   (i.e. CC5/8 = Neon Coral cord + 8ft length)
14Type desired stem length (4” -100”) into product code
   above.
BK11
WH11
CB11
CC__11,12,13
RS## 14
SS## 14
Black Cord
White Cord
Clear Braided Cord
Color Cord
Rigid Stem
Swivel Stem
PENDANT STYLE
YOKE STYLE
Standard CanopySC
Rigid StemRS## 14
Swivel StemSS## 14
 9. SHELL COLOR* CHOOSE 1)  12. EMERGENCY OPTIONS* (OPTIONAL)
*Emergency options only available with 0-10V driver options.
  Third party inverter system recommended for other driver
  options. Refer to ALW EM Solution Catalog for all
  compatibility exceptions.
15Available for Deep Canopy and Remote drivers only.
Emergency BatteryEMB15
 11. SENSOR OPTIONS*  (OPTIONAL CHOOSE 1)
*Default quantity is 1 sensor per fixture, type alternate
  quantity (/##) into product code above if desired and
  contact ALW to request price adjustment. Sensor
  descriptions available on page 10.
*Not all sensors are compatible with all drivers. See ‘Driver’,
 ‘Sensor’ and lamping charts for driver details
  and sensor compatibility.
*Available for remote driver locations only.
WLNX (Cooper Wavelinx, remote)
ENLGHT (Enlighted, remote)
FCJS (Lutron, remote)
FCJS/S (Lutron, remote, occ/daylight sensor)
MLX (Molex POE, remote)
NLT (nLight wired remote connection)
NLTAIR (nLight AIR, remote connection,
                   integral occ/daylight sensor)
OS/PH/HV (Hubbel WASP remote
                           occ/daylight sensor)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
— — — — —
*See page 6 for finish chart.
**Manually type the finish code into the
  parametric code above.
RAL____
CCM____
SW
SB
AS
TB
Satin White
Satin Black
Aluminum Silver Anodized Effect
Textured Black
Specify RAL Classic Color
(Ex: RAL 3003)
Custom Color Match
STANDARD FINISHES
PREMIUM FINISHES
SPECIAL ORDER FINISHES*
See chart on page 5 for
premium finishes. Manually